
ASKÖ Schützenverein Obertraun
NACHSCHIESSEN 2009

Rang Name Rin.
1 Lehner, Franz 76

14
2 Strick, Walter 75

23
3 Hemetsberger, Martin 74

3
4 Ambach, Albert 73

1
5 Lehner, Gerlinde 70

13
6 Vierthaler, Helmut 69

25
7 Lehner, Roman 65

16
8 Mittendorfer, Lukas 64

34
9 Stricker, Christian 63

24
10 Lehner, Marina 62

15
11 Gruber, Siegfried 62

33
12 Claas, Alfons 60

39
13 Ambach , Egon 59

2
14 Hochmair, Christian 59

10
15 Edlinger, Fabian 56

26
16 Klausner, Berti 55

62
17 Wallner, Manuel 54

28
18 Hufnagel, Werner 53

60
19 Schilcher, Thomas 53

29
20 Pilz, Sybille 52

19
21 Hochmair, Silvia 50

12
22 Mittendorfer, Gerald 47

38
23 Hinterer, Stefan 47

9
24 Hochmair, Julia 46

11
25 Putz, Leo 45

20



ASKÖ Schützenverein Obertraun
Nachschiessen Tiefschuss 2009

Rang Name Teil.
1 Mittendorfer, Gerald 72,6
2 Hemetsberger, Martin 151,6
3 Lehner, Franz 209,6
4 Mittendorfer, Lukas 246,6
5 Lehner, Roman 261,9
6 Lehner, Gerlinde 277,5
7 Ambach, Albert 278,1
8 Claas, Alfons 304,1
9 Hufnagel, Werner 308,3

10 Klausner, Berti 318,1
11 Gruber, Siegfried 357,7
12 Hochmair, Christian 401,8
13 Pilz, Sybille 407,2
14 Ambach , Egon 466,6
15 Lehner, Marina 481,1
16 Hochmair, Silvia 488,4
17 Stricker, Christian 493,8
18 Strick, Walter
19 Schilcher, Thomas
20 Vierthaler, Helmut
21 Edlinger, Fabian
22 Hinterer, Stefan
23 Putz, Leo
24 Wallner, Manuel

25 Hochmair, Julia

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Obertraun

www.schuetzenwesen.com


